MUDDY CREEK
2/18/2024 - 2/18/2024

Pointing Division: Singles

Registered Name Dog Place HPH
SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES JOSEY 1st 84
AXEL VON HITMAN AXEL 2nd 82
JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE KATE 3rd 80
LT TUCKER'S COOPER COOPER 4th 78
BLUE CRUSH BLUE 5th 76
ELLIE MAY RYAN EILLIE 6th 74
RAYBAN'S SUPERFLY BUCK BUCK 7th 72
RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD BLIZZY 8th 70
SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY DAISY 9th 68
DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH CASH 10th 66
TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA STARLA 11th 64
JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ CRUZ 12th 62
SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN JUNE 13th 60
ELAINE VOM KRIEGER LOTTIE 14th 58
WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA JOJO 15th 56
RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE GAGE 16th 54
LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS GUS 17th 52
JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR THOR 18th 50
JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM JAKE 19th 48
KANGAROO KONA KONA 20th 46
BOLT'S LITTLE MILLIE LITTLE MILLIE 21st 44
BIG ROCK VON FASHION HOUSE DOLCE DOLCE 22nd 42
ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG JACKSON 23rd 40
RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY GYPSY 24th 38
VALHALLA'S DESIGNER PICK FENDI FENDI 25th 36
RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR BUGS 26th 34
SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUCK BUCK 27th 32
LANCE'S BLACK MANIC FITTY FITTY 28th 30
FRICK'S TANK TANK 29th 28
JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG MEG 30th 26
PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL VIRGIL 31st 24
JAEGER MEISTER JAEGER 32nd 22
SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER BUSTER 33rd 20
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TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY
KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK
DEV'S WINTER EXCURSION
FASHION HOUSE DIOR

PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

MUDDY CREEK
2/18/2024 - 2/18/2024

PENNY
MOOSE
TRIPP
DIOR

GUS

OLE'S RUNNIN RINGNECKS GET LUCKY 0OzzZY ozzYy

HUNCOVSKY'S MAJOR PAIN

FLYING L PEPPER

Registered Name

CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

JENSEN'S GODDESS OF WAR ARES
DEV'S YOUR HUCKLEBERRY

FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN
SAMMIE VON HEIM'S STAR
GHRAMM'S INDY

MARRIOTT'S FLYING ACE
WHITTEN'S WICKED WITCH HAZEL
WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

WHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER

Registered Name
BRENDA'S LITTLE MIDGE
FRICK'S GG BLANCHEY D

NITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY

MAJOR

PEPPER

Pointing Division: Amateurs
Dog
CANDY
ARES
RINGO
DAN
SAMMIE
INDY
ACE
HAZEL
BARB

PEPPER

Flushing Division: Amateurs
Dog
MIDGE
BLANCHE

BUDDY

34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
41st

42nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
10th
11th

12th

Place
1st
2nd

3rd

18
16
14
12

10

HPH
24
22
20
18
16
14

12

HPH

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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